201541 H 27 H

RO

LB LA A TR A TR IR 5B 2

HITNBPEREEE (AFEUIRREOFFAT) AR 22 fEH DL N HYREZR SX A HHEE -

& Vil HEA BEAE | A% E FRAERE R B %EER (EEEERT | (S BEsE ot
st FBSERGENE | (BEEETEERK
Al ARV R AR E R ALY
=) %
Pine River Capital 20151 H | HA 500 $10.3200 129,630,000 6.0754%
Management L.P. 26 H HA 1,500 $10.3400 129,631,500 6.0754%
HA 2,500 $10.3600 129,634,000 6.0756%
HA 2,500 $10.3800 129,636,500 6.0757%
HA 2,000 $10.4000 129,638,500 6.0758%
HA 1,000 $10.4200 129,639,500 6.0758%
HA 1,000 $10.4400 129,640,500 6.0759%
HA 2,000 $10.4600 129,642,500 6.0760%
HA 1,000 $10.4800 129,643,500 6.0760%
HA 15,000 $10.5000 129,658,500 6.0767%
Hi 17,500 $10.8400 129,641,000 6.0759%
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HH 56,000 $10.8600 129,585,000 6.0733%
=i 9,000 $10.8800 129,576,000 6.0728%
=i 31,500 $10.9000 129,544,500 6.0714%
=k 47,500 $10.9200 129,497,000 6.0691%
=k 113,000 $10.9400 129,384,000 6.0638%
=k 107,000 $10.9600 129,277,000 6.0588%
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